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1 Ashley Smallwood ashleys@westga.edu Anthropology Investigations of Paleoindian Lifeways at the Topper 
  

2 Thomas Jennings tjenning@westga.edu Anthropology
Geoarchaeological Analysis of the Phinizy Swamp Site, 
GA

3 Thomas Jennings tjenning@westga.edu Anthropology Waring Archaeology Education and Public Outreach 
 

4 Corey Maggiano cmaggian@westga.edu Anthropology
Biological and Forensic Anthropology Lab Education and 
Collections 

5 David Collins dcollins@westga.edu Art Glaze Lab II
6 Gwen Davidson gdavidso@westga.edu Art Digital Collections Project for Visual Resources
7 Stephanie Smith slsmith@westga.edu Art Gallery Assistant
8 Debrah Santini dsantini@westga.edu Art Printmakers’ Studio Assistant
9 Casey McGuire cmcguire@westga.edu Art The Great Moon Hoax, Recreation of the Artificial

10 Mautusi Mitra mmitra@westga.edu Biology Identification and Molecular Characterization of Three 
      11 William Kenyon wkenyon@westga.edu Biology Protein composition of the extracellular matrix 

     
12 Yvette Garner ygarner@westga.edu Biology

Development and Teaching of Human Anatomy and 
Physiology Labs at the UWG Newnan Campus

13 Andrew Edelman aedelman@westga.edu Biology
Impacts of forest management practices on endangered 
mammals in the southeastern U.S.

14 Erin Duckett educkett@westga.edu Biology and Ed. Technology
Integrating concept and visual mapping strategies to 
support undergraduate student performance

15
Sharmistha Basu-Dutt and 
John Hansen

sbdutt@westga.edu Chemistry
Spectroscopic and Chromatographic Analysis of the 
Interaction between Carbon Nanotubes, Azo Dyes and 
Proteins 

16 Victoria Geisler vgeisler@westga.edu Chemistry
Research Assistant to Determine the Products of DPPH 
Oxidation of Phenols
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17 Douglas Stuart dstuart@westga.edu Chemistry
Electro-optic Manipulation of Localized Surface Plasmon 
Resonances

18 Partha S. Ray psray@westga.edu Chemistry
Studies Towards the Synthesis of a Potential Anti-cancer 
Drug

19 Megumi Fujita mfujita@westga.edu Chemistry
Synthesis and testing of new design of colorimetric ion 
sensors

20 Anne Gaquere agaquere@westga.edu Chemistry
Catalyzing The Synthesis Of Beta-Nitro Alcohols With 
Ultrasounds

21 Martin R. McPhail mmcphail@westga.edu Chemistry Analysis of Intermediates in the Synthesis of Lead 
  

22 Farooq Khan fkhan@westga.edu Chemistry
Binding of Alkali and Alkaline Earth Metal Ions to 
Cucurbiturils 

23 John Hansen jhansen@westga.edu Chemistry
Thermal and Viscosity Control of an Optical Molecular 
Switch in Supercooled Solutions

24 Spencer Slattery sslatt@westga.edu Chemistry
Synthesis and Investigation of Iron based Molecular 
Complexes Designed to Reversibly Shift between 
Magnetic and Nonmagnetic Behavior 

25 Kimberly Wilson kwilson@westga.edu
Clinical and Professional Studies/ 
Communication Sciences and Disorders

Use of Audiovisual Feedback to Understand Phonemic 
Features of Connected Speech

26 Lindsey Robinson lindseyr@westga.edu College of Education
Marketing Coordination & Enhancement for the Fusion 
Center

27 Anja Remshagen anja@westga.edu Computer Science Carroll County Codes

28 Li Yang and Mary Hooper lyang@westga.edu
Computer Science and Leadership, 
Research, and School Improvement

Upgrade and Migration of the ULead 360° Online 
Administration and Reporting System

29 Kim Holder kholder@westga.edu Economics
Free the Pack: Removing Barriers to Financial Literacy

30 Hilde Patron Boenheim hpatron@westga.edu Economics
Research Assistant – Center for Business and Economics 
Research

31 Michael Sinkey msinkey@westga.edu Economics
Examining the Relationship(s) Between Alcohol 
Consumption and Violent Crime

32 Adriana D'Alba adalba@westga.edu Educational Technologies and Foundations
Development and assessment of educational 
3dimensional virtual environments for learning 
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33 Kim Huett & Adriana D'Alba khuett@westga.edu Educational Technologies and Foundations
Computer Science Education Readiness in K-12 Schools: 
Using Needs Assessment to Map the Terrain in the West 
Georgia Region

36 Thomas Peterson tpeters@westga.edu Educational Technologies and Foundations
SPARK - Student for Newnan and Student for Carrollton

37 Danilo Baylen dbaylen@westga.edu Educational Technologies and Foundations
Exploring the Visual Media Rhetoric of National 
Elections: A Visual Literacy and Communications 
Research Project

34 Katie Chaple kchaple@westga.edu English Eclectic

35 Joshua Masters jmasters@westga.edu English

Research Assistant: My current book project focuses on 
the short stories of Georgia author Flannery O'Connor, 
specifically focusing on how an understanding of a 
particular story's historical and cultural moment gives 
shape and force to the story's meaning. 

38 David M. Bush dbush@westga.edu Geosciences
Ushering a New Era of Coastal Monitoring: Measuring 
Beach Shape with a Smart Phone

39 Christopher Berg cberg@westga.edu Geosciences
Student Research Assistants in the West Georgia 
Microscopy Center: Opportunities for Research, 
Teaching, and Outreach for STEM Majors

40 Ann McCleary amcclear@westga.edu History
West Georgia Textile Heritage Trail Strategic and 
Interpretive Planning

41 Julia Brock jbrock@westga.edu History University History Project

42 Katy Green and  Sandy Robbi kbgreen@westga.edu, srobb  Learning and Teaching (Special Education)
iCARE: Instruction of children at risk or with 
exceptionalities

43 John W. Upson jupson@westga.edu Management Competitive Dynamics of Small Business
44 Shawn Isaacs sisaacs@westga.edu Mass Communications Radio Lab Supervisor/WOLF Staff Member
45 T. Randahl Morris trmorris@westga.edu Mass Communications Media Day 
46 Stacy Barton sbarton@westga.edu Mass Communications Vivienne’s Girls
47 Deon Kay dkay@westga.edu Mass Communications Legends Statements and Stars
48 Sonya Barnes sbarnes@westga.edu Mass Communications Social Media Analyst/ Promotions Producer
49 Ajith DeSilva ldesilva@westga.edu Physics Quantum Based Devices
50 Neal Chesnut nchesnut@westga.edu Physics High Pressure Studies of Semiconductors
51 Nicholas Sterling     nsterlin@westga.edu       Physics   Deep Spectroscopy of Planetary Nebulae       
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52 Sooho Lee slee@westga.edu Political Science
Collaborative Role of Nonprofit Organizations for Local 
Innovation and Development

53 Kathleen Barrett kbarrett@westga.edu Political Science
Constitutional Courts, Legislative Autonomy, and 
Democracy: What Price Rights?

54 Christine Simmonds-Moore csimmond@westga.edu Psychology Studies in exceptional experiences 
55 Tugce Kurtis tkurtis@westga.edu Psychology Social and Cultural Psychology Research Group 
56 Amber Smallwood amksmall@westga.edu Social Sciences State of Community: Carroll

57 Winston Tripp wtripp@westga.edu Sociology
Student Research Assistant in the College of Social 
Sciences Data Analysis and Visualization Lab 

58 Adriana Cabral acabral@westga.edu Theatre UWG Theatre Marketing
59 Jacob Harbour Jharbour@westga.edu Theatre Scene Shop Foreperson
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